Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
M65 – Intelligent Dual CAN Interface
n Full CAN/Extended CAN
n Two independent channels
n Two local 32-bit CPUs
n ISO high-speed coupling

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard M65 Models 04M065-00 2-channel intelligent Full/Extended CAN interface, 0..+60°C
Miscellaneous Accessories 05M000-00 M-Module cable, 2m, with 25-pin D-Sub plug/housing to pig tail
05M000-17 25 mounting screw sets to fix M-Modules on carrier boards
Software: Linux This product is designed to work under Linux. See below for potentially available separate software packages
from MEN.
13M065-06 MDIS5 low-level driver sources (MEN) for M65 and P5 (CANopen firmware)
13M065-07 MDIS5 low-level driver sources (MEN) for M65 and P5 (CAN layer 2 firmware)
Software: Windows® This product is designed to work under Windows®. See below for potentially available separate software
packages from MEN.
13M065-70 MDIS4/2004 / MDIS5 Windows® driver (MEN) for M65 and P5 (CANopen firmware)
13M065-71 MDIS4/2004 / MDIS5 Windows® driver (MEN) for M65 and P5 (CAN Layer 2 firmware)
Software: VxWorks® This product is designed to work under VxWorks®. For details regarding supported/unsupported board
functions please refer to the corresponding software data sheets.
13M065-06 MDIS5 low-level driver sources (MEN) for M65 and P5 (CANopen firmware)
13M065-07 MDIS5 low-level driver sources (MEN) for M65 and P5 (CAN layer 2 firmware)